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9. KOLO

TJ Centropen Dacice C
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
TJ Blatna

TJ Jiskra Novd Bystiice
TJ Fezko Strakonice

Tabulka:

—
N =

._
CORXNANN R W=

KK Hilton Seziglovo Usti A
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice

TJ Sokol Slavonice

TJ Centropen Dacice G
TJ Blatna

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Kunzak C

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
TJ Centropen Dacice C

. TJ Fezko Strakonice
. KK Lokomotiva Tabor

- TJ Loko Ceské Velenice
- TJ Centropen Dacice G
- TJ Sokol Chynov

- TJ Sokol Slavonice

- TJ Kunzak C

- KK Hilton Sez. Usti A
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2612-2684  (4:8)
2446-2644  (I1:11)
2433-2426  (8:4)
2528-2461  (7:5)
2451-2445  (6:6)
2465-2646  (3:9)

26,0:6,0  32,0:16,0 2642

27,0:13,0  37,5:22,5 2647

27,0:13,0  34,5:255 2540

22,0:18,0 34,0:260 2550

21,0:19,0  27,0:33,0 2475

20,0:20,0  31,0:29,0 2489

23,0:17,0  30,5:29,5 2514

19,0:21,0  34,0:26,0 2506

10,0:22,0 22,5255 2414

16,0:24,0 26,0:34,0 2522

16,0:24,0 24,0:36,0 2504

5,0:35,0 15,0:45,0 2288
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NejblizSi zapasy:

6. kolo
27.10.17 pd 17:30 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice - KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti A
27.10.17 pa 17:30 TJ Kunzak C - TJ Fezko Strakonice
27.10.17 pa 17:30 T Sokol Chynov - T] Blatna
27.10.17 pa 18:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - KK Lokomotiva Tabor
27.10.17 pa 19:00 TJ Centropen Dacice C - TJ Centropen Dacice G
27.10.17 pa 19:00 TJ Sokol Slavonice - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
TJ Centropen Dadice C 2612 2:6 2684 TJ Loko Ceské Velenice
(4:8)
STUCHLIK Jakub 416  1:1 427 BALDIK Jifi
STIBICH Luks§ 482  1:1 454 MAROUSEK Bohumil
BARTA Josef 445 0:2 482 MAREI§ David
VALENA Miloslav 408 0:2 460 KOTRC Miroslav
STIBICH Karel 412 1:1 414 HOLA Petra
CEPAK JiFi 449  1:1 447 BALDIK Rudolf
rozhoddi: STIBICH Karel
diviki: 22
utkani trvalo: 2:40
KK Lokomotiva Tabor 2446 0:8 2644 TJ Centropen Dacice G
(1:11)
ONDREJOVA Sarka 395 02 439 FABES Karel
JINDA Martin 419 0:2 466 KUC}ERA Stanislav
SAMEC Zdenék 405 0:2 417 LANIK Ales
ONDREJ Zdengk 381 02 439 BASTAR Ondiej
MACHACEK Josef 418 02 452 RODEK Dusan
ZOUN Jaroslav 428 1:1 431 CHALUPA Jan
rozhod&i: SAMEC Zdenék
diviki: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:00
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 2433 5:3 2426 TJ Sokol Chynov
(8:4)
TALIAN Vladimir 400 1:1 431 MASEK Miroslav
DVORAK Jan 375 1:1 398 STRAKA Dusan
TROU,P Josef 403 1:1 422 BRONEC Pavel
STODOLOVSKY Pavel 442 2:0 395 KOVANDOVA Tereza
PAVLIKOVA Denisa 405 2:0 380 HANZALKOVA Libuge
SYVOBODA Josef 408 1:1 400 ROUBEK Oldfich

rozhod¢i: SVOBODA Josef
divdkii: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:30



TJ Blatha 2528 6:2 2461 TJ Sokol Slavonice

(7:5)
KOUBEK Karel 453 2:0 434 KOVAROVA Jindra
MIKES Josef 428 2:0 365 DROBILIC David
SVACINA Zdendk 459  2:0 392 SPLICHAL Jan
ROZHON Milog 400 02 424 ONDRAK Jifi
PAVEL Luka$ 434 1:1 429 KADRNOSKA Jakub
FEJTL Ondre;j 354 0:2 417 CHALUPA Ladislav

rozhodéi: SVACINA Zdenék
divaki: 16
utkani trvalo: 2:40

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice 2451 6:2 2445 TJ Kunzak C

(6:6)
BLAHA Ale§ 391 1:1 380 MRKVA Ondej
HRBEK Zden&k 431  2:0 409 SKRABAL Vlastimil
SVEC Milan 423 1:1 419 BRTNIK Lukas
PYCHOVA Veronika 376 02 412 ZEMAN Jan
TOMEK Petr 427 2.0 366 HANZAL Karel
STERBA Jaroslav 403 0:2 459 HORAK Michal

rozhoddi: STERBA Jaroslav
divdkii: 9
utkani trvalo: 0:30

TJ Fezko Strakonice 2465 2:6 2646 KK Hilton Sez. Usti A

(3:9)
VALDMAN Zdené&k 388 02 429 LANZHOTSKY Dusan
POKLOP Pavel 417 02 458 JELINEK Dusan
FILEK Karel 414 1:1 411 VRBIK Pavel
ROD Martin 424 0:2 491 BLAZKOVA Andrea
KRAJCO Martin 384 02 427 SVARC Jan
VALHODA Viclav 438  2:0 430 MIKULASTIK Michal

rozhod¢i: VALHODA Vaclav
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 2:25

Starty nahradnikt:
4. start: BLAHA Ales (N. Bystiice, 22291)
3. start: TROUP Josef (Spart. T.Sviny, 24135)
2. start: ZEMAN Jan (KunzZak, 22528), SVOBODA Josef (Spart. T.Sviny, 12719)
1. start: SAMEC Zdenék (Lok. Tabor, 02801), VALENA Miloslav (Dacice, 18098)




Poradi jednotlivcu:

jméno hrace

maximum

1.
. BALDIK Rudolf

. MAREK David

. JELINEK Du$an

. MIKULASTIK Michal
. BLAZKOVA Andrea

Ne)

STIBICH Lukas

ROZHON Milog

. HORAK Michal

. MAROUSEK Bohumil
. LANZHOTSKY Dusan
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

KOVAROVA Jindra
JANAK Petr
BRONEC Pavel
SVARC Jan

FILEK Karel

SVEC Milan
ROUBEK Oldfich
VALHODA Viclav
LANIK Ales
CHALUPA Ladislav
RODEK Dusan
FABES Karel
CEPAK Jiti
TOMEK Petr
HOLA Petra
PAVEL Lukés
MASEK Miroslav
STIBICH Karel
CIMBALNIK Karel
SPLICHAL Jan
PAVLIKOVA Denisa
MIKES Josef
ONDRAK Jiti
HANZAL Karel
DVORAK Jan
HRBEK Zdenék
KUCERA Stanislav
KRAJCO Martin
TROUP Josef
DROBILIC David
BRTNIK Lukas
STERBA Jaroslav
ROD Martin
SVACINA Zdeng&k
STODOLOVSKY Pavel
CHALUPA Jan
PALAN Karel
BARTA Josef
BALDIK Jii
STRAKA Dusan
ZOUN Jaroslav
WASZNOVSKI Michal

druzstvo

Dacice C

C. Velenice
C. Velenice
KK Hilton A
KK Hilton A
KK Hilton A
Blatna
Kunzak C

C. Velenice
KK Hilton A
Slavonice
Dacice G
Chynov

KK Hilton A
Fezko

N. Bysttice
Chynov
Fezko
Dacice G
Slavonice
Dacice G
Dacice G
Dacice C

N. Bysttice
C. Velenice
Blatna
Chynov
Dacice C
Slavonice
Slavonice
Spart. T.Sviny
Blatna
Slavonice
Kunzak C
Spart. T.Sviny
N. Bysttice
Dacice G
Fezko

Spart. T.Sviny
Slavonice
Kunzak C

N. Bystfice
Fezko
Blatna

Spart. T.Sviny
Dacice G
Fezko
Dacice C

C. Velenice
Chynov
Lok. Tabor
Dacice C

celkem

466,7
464,3
461,5
452,0
449,8
445,5
4454
440,0
439,9
439,5
438,8
438,3
436,1
435,0
434,6
433,8
4334
432,8
429,8
429,5
428,6
427,7
427,6
426,7
4244
4239
422,5
4224
419,2
418,4
417,0
417,0
416,9
416,7
416,5
416,3
415,4
415,1
415,0
414,8
414,7
412,9
412,9
4124
4123
412,0
410,7
409,8
409,8
406,3
404,7
402,0

plné

311,4
300,9
298,6
307,8
301,5
296,5
298,9
293,7
300,0
299.8
296,0
298,0
304,0
302,3
289,5
290.8
2889
298,1
294,1
304,0
296,3
291,8
291,3
288,0
2953
304,3
292,0
2854
290,8
290,5
2853
292,5
291,3
283,7
278.8
297.8
289,3
291,3
285,5
289,9
282,7
294,3
287,6
291,3
2922
288.7
284.0
297,6
293.8
289,5
2842
296,0

dorazka

155,2
163,4
162,9
144,3
148,3
149,0
146,6
146,3
139,9
139,8
142,8
140,3
132,1
132,8
145,1
143,0
144,5
134,6
135,6
125,5
132,4
135,8
136,2
138,7
129,1
119,6
130,5
137,0
128,3
127,9
131,7
1245
125,6
133,0
137,7
118,5
126,1
123,9
129,5
124,9
132,0
118,6
125,3
121,1
120,2
123,3
126,7
112,2
116,0
116,8
120,5
106,0

chyby pomér kuz.

22 3/3
21 4/4
44 4/4
43 4/4
40 4/4
45 4/4
47 3/3
53 3/4
33 4/4
48 4/4
38 4/4
45 3/4
53 4/4
50 4/4
44  4/4
6,6 3/3
40 4/4
38 4/4
58 4/4
6,0 4/4
6,0 4/4
47 3/4
49 3/3
3,7 3/3
86 4/4
76 3/3
58 4/4
60 3/3
73 3/4
6,5 4/4
47 2/2
75 2/3
6,1 4/4
77 3/4
57 2/2
8,8 3/3
6,6 4/4
83 4/4
63 2/2
78 4/4
47 3/4
93 3/3
74 4/4
114 3/3
42 2/2
63 3/4
6,0 3/4
120 3/3
93 4/4
99 4/4
10,7 2/2
85 2/3

(486)
475)
(498)
(463)
(469)
(491)
(471)
(459)
(469)
(465)
(456)
(480)
(459)
(473)
(453)
(462)
(489)
(455)
(467)
(457)
(452)
(457)
(449)
(437)
(488)
(434)
(433)
(452)
(454)
(458)
(445)
(455)
(429)
(452)
(445)
(431)
(466)
(454)
(421)
(459)
(425)
(444)
(461)
(459)
(442)
(431)
(445)
(445)
(427)
(414)
(439)
(426)



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

POKLOP Pavel
MRKVA Ondrej
KOUBEK Karel
KOVANDOVA Tereza
BLAHA Ales
MELHUBA Jiti
PYCHOVA Veronika
FEJTL Ondrej
ONDREJOVA Sarka
MACHACEK Josef
SKRABAL Vlastimil
BOUDA Ladislav
TALIAN Vladimir
VAVRA Frantisek
VIT Zdengk
ONDREJ Zdengk
OSOVSKY Roman
BEHOUN Marek
NOVAK Jan

KOTRC Miroslav
BASTAR Ondiej
JAKUBCIK Jozef
HRUZA Radek
KADRNOSKA Jakub
STUCHLIK Jakub
JANCIK Robert
MIHAL David
SVOBODA Josef
KUBES Martin
VALENA Miloslav
DVORAKOVA Ivana
VRBIK Pavel
SAMEC Zdenék
KORINEK Pavel
JINDA Martin
VALDMAN Zdeng&k
ZEMAN Jan

HOLY Lukas

MIKES Josef
HANZALKOVA Libuse
ROJDL Marek
FENCL Miroslav

Fezko
Kunzak C
Blatna
Chynov

N. Bysttice
N. Bystfice
N. Bystfice
Blatna

Lok. Tabor
Lok. Tabor
Kunzak C
Dacice C
Spart. T.Sviny
Spart. T.Sviny
Lok. Tabor
Lok. Tabor
C. Velenice
N. Bysttice
Chynov

C. Velenice
Dacice G
KK Hilton A
Kunzak C
Slavonice
Dacice C
Lok. Tabor
Dacice G
Spart. T.Sviny
Dacice G
Dacice C
Chynov

KK Hilton A
Lok. Tabor
Lok. Tabor
Lok. Tabor
Fezko
Kunzak C

C. Velenice
Blatna
Chynov
Spart. T.Sviny
Lok. Tabor

401,1
400,3
399,2
399,1
398,3
398,0
396,8
387,8
387,7
386,5
386,0
383,7
380,2
377,0
369,2
342,5
4775
465,0
450,0
4455
4390
4340
4290
4290
4283
426,0
4220
415,5
411,0
408,0
407,0
406,0
405,0
404,0
400,5
395,5
391,0
390,0
386,0
372,5
352,0
3440

289,4
286,7
288,0
280,3
280,5
280,0
282,0
275,8
275,8
2874
282,0
280,5
271,5
278,0
262,3
250,6
308,5
319,5
311,5
296,8
310,0
300,0
279,0
291,0
302,0
311,0
300,0
276,0
280,0
273,0
266,0
275,0
301,0
282,0
276,8
277,0
285,5
278,0
299,0
276,5
266,0
258,0

111,8
113,7
111,2
118,9
117,8
118,0
114,8
112,0
111,8

99,1
104,0
103,2
108,7

99,0
106,8

91,9
169,0
145,5
138,5
148,8
129,0
134,0
150,0
138,0
126,3
115,0
122,0
139,5
131,0
135,0
141,0
131,0
104,0
122,0
123,8
118,5
105,5
112,0

87,0

96,0

86,0

86,0

7.8
7,7
74
9,1
8,7
8,7
11,0
10,3
6,3
11,9
12,7
11,5
10,8
12,5
12,8
16,9
2,5
6,0
5,0
5,3
3,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
8,0
13,0
7,5
4,0
9,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
5,0
8,0
9,0
10,5
8,0
11,0
16,0
14,5
18,0
22,0

4/4
3/4
3/3
4/4
2/3
3/3
2/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/4
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/4
1/3
2/4
2/4
1/4
2/4
1/4
1/4
1/3
1/2
2/4
1/2
1/4
1/3
1/4
2/4
1/2
1/2
1/2
2/4
2/4
1/4
1/3
2/4
1/2
1/2

(420)
(424)
(453)
(414)
(433)
(425)
(409)
(438)
(431)
(436)
(409)
(445)
(400)
(398)
(394)
(416)
(484)
(470)
(466)
(479)
(439)
(438)
(429)
(429)
(450)
(426)
(436)
(423)
(411)
(408)
(407)
(411)
(405)
(404)
(419)
(403)
(412)
(390)
(386)
(380)
(352)
(344)



